
Pos 

Senior 40 
1 
2 

Senior Open 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

3 
30 

41 
37 
47 
75 
64 

Name 

Dante Tallgren 
Rasmus Rydén 

Åke Rydergren 
Timmie Blythe 
Per Rydergren Becker 
Niklas Ekdahl 
Anders Berglund 

Laps 

13 
12 

14 
14 
14 
14 
13 

Total Tm 

12:38.059 
12:21.970 

11:50.369 
11:53.512 
12:05.983 
12:20.807 
12:37.564 

Diff 

1 Lap 

3.143 
15.614 
30.438 
1 Lap 

Gap 

1 Lap 

3.143 
12.471 
14.824 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

51.879 
54.958 

45.176 
45.440 
46.329 
45.333 
49.411 

In Lap 

5 
3 

14 
5 
5 
2 
9 

Klubb 

Filip Backlund Motorförening 
SMK Västerås Karting 

SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje Kart RC 
SMK Västerås Karting 
FMCK Borås 
Kortedala MK 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.143 

Avg. Speed 

64,067 

Best Lap Tm 

45.176 

Best Speed 

71,959 

Best Lap by 

41 - Åke Rydergren 

Printed: 2025-05-25 13:39:32 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Frida Rydergren Becker 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM2 Södertälje 
Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open 

Final2, 14varv 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:22:40 

Tuvängen 0,903 km 

2025-05-25 13:40 


