

RM2 Södertälje

Sorted on Laps

Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open

Tuvängen 0,903 km

Final2, 14varv

2025-05-25 13:40

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:22:40

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
Senior 40										
1	3	Dante Tallgren	13	12:38.059			51.879	5	Filip Backlund Motorfören	
2	30	Rasmus Rydén	12	12:21.970	1 Lap	1 Lap	54.958	3	SMK Västerås Karting	
Senior Open										
1	41	Åke Rydergren	14	11:50.369			45.176	14	SMK Västerås Karting	
2	37	Timmie Blythe	14	11:53.512	3.143	3.143	45.440	5	Södertälje Kart RC	
3	47	Per Rydergren Becker	14	12:05.983	15.614	12.471	46.329	5	SMK Västerås Karting	
4	75	Niklas Ekdahl	14	12:20.807	30.438	14.824	45.333	2	FMCK Borås	
5	64	Anders Berglund	13	12:37.564	1 Lap	1 Lap	49.411	9	Kortedala MK	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
3.143	64,067	45.176	71,959	41 - Åke Rydergren

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren

Orbits

Tävlingsledare: Frida Rydergren Becker

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing